Transaction details - PayPal

lofl

https://www.paypal.com/activity/payment/1)223626EB...

Transaction details 11 May 2021 at 17:33:17 BST | Transaction ID: 1)223626EB288315P
Payment received from Carlo Picchi Gross amount
Payment status: Completed £230.00 GBP

We have no postal address on file

Order details

Payment details

Purchase total
VAT

Postage amount
Packaging amount
Insurance amount
Gross amount

PayPal fee

Net amount

Invoice ID

Paid by

Payment sent to

Need help?

Quantity Price Subtotal

1 ModTest licence 1 £230.00 GBP  £230.00 GBP

Purchase total  £230.00 GBP

£230.00 GBP
£0.00 GBP
£0.00 GBP
£0.00 GBP
£0.00 GBP
£230.00 GBP
-£8.12 GBP

£221.88 GBP
L146901

Carlo Picchi
The sender of this payment is Non-US — Verified
cgpicchi@libero.it

accounts@wingpath.co.uk

Go to the Resolution Centre for help with this transaction, to settle a dispute or to open a claim.

Payments without a shipping address are not covered by PayPal's seller protection policies and programs. Learn more
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