Payment received from Carlo I	Picchi			Gross amoun
Payment status: Completed		<i>€</i> 230.00 GBP		
We have no postal address on	file			
Order details		Quantity	Price	Subtota
1 ModTest licence		1	<i>₤</i> 230.00 GBP	<i>€</i> 230.00 GBI
			Purchase total	£230.00 GBI
Payment details				
Purchase total	<i>£</i> 230.00 GBP			
VAT	<i>₤</i> 0.00 GBP			
Postage amount	<i>€</i> 0.00 GBP			
Packaging amount	<i>₤</i> 0.00 GBP			
Insurance amount	£0.00 GBP			
Gross amount	<i>€</i> 230.00 GBP			
PayPal fee	<i>-€</i> 8.12 GBP			
Net amount	<i>€</i> 221.88 GBP			
Invoice ID	L146901			
Paid by	Carlo Picchi The sender of this pay cgpicchi@libero.it	ment is Non-US – Verifie d	d	
Payment sent to	accounts@wingpath.	.co.uk		
Need help?				

Payments without a shipping address are not covered by PayPal's seller protection policies and programs. Learn more